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Anlage
Tachenbergstr. 4, 70499 Stuttgart

Hallenadresse
Tachenbergstr. 4, 70499 Stuttgart
geschaeftsstelle@tctachenberg.de

Sportwart/in
Glavonjic, Miro
T 0175 9008400 sportwart@tctachenberg.de

Jugendwart/in

Moser, Daniel
T 0173 1933958 daniel.moser@web.de
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Herren 40 (4er) 1
MF: Jorg Feinauer

m 0160 8173771; Feinauer-GbR@t-online.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Feinauer, Jorg
Wohlfahrt, Sven
Knoblich, Stefan
Woérner, Bernd

Kock, Torsten
Blatt, Marco
Nebgen, Frank
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Elsner, Thomas
Kienle, Thomas
Merkl, Glnther
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Baumann, Nino
Ruhle, Stefan
Zahn, Uwe
Glavonjic, Miro

[
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Ersatzspieler

E1 Mauch, Jochen
E2 Friesch, Marc
E3 Moser, Daniel
E4 Rupp, Mirko

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

Bemerkungen

Tiesler, Ralf-Dietrich

Munkwitz, Stephan

Brinkschulte, Marc

ID-Nr.|Jg.

17150678
16250111
17050292
16350115
15950473
16653927
17280544
17150805
17752583
16755264
17052991
15950441
16750449
17050300
17282084
15852772
17754271

16401510
17150467
17650668
17201058

LK DR - Info
Sen.
LK17,0
LK18,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK19,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0
LK23,0

LK15,0
LK16,0
LK20,0
LK22,0

Miro Glavonijic (Pos. 17) nachgemeldet (VG/se 11.04.2019).
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